MOL Border Bash | 100km

Platz
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Nr.
231
238
239
202
236
218
240
222
234
230
235
233
221
206
208
227
209
217
207
226
213
215
214
237
203
232
228
229
210
223
220
225
224
244
245

Name

SIMON-BOTTGER

GERHARDT
STEINBERG
KAPPLER
JOHN
RODE
MEYER
FUNKE
CALSOW
FIEDLER
WILDT
ELSE
DOLLFUSS
HARDER
FAHL
MARTINSOHN
CHRISTOPH
SCHMIDT
SCHREIBER
TROMMER
LEDER
KRAHL
FREESE
WOLF
KRUGER
WAGNER
GONCIARZ
GONCIARZ
BUMKE
NIZINKOVSKYI
STROHECKER
CRAMER
ROBINSON
JANSCH
BRUNE

Vorname
Daniel
Holger
Marcus
Christian
Janne
Tobias
Robert
Bjorn
Georg
Daniel
Yvonne
Mirko
Reyk
Roberto
Wolfgang
Anne
Christine
René
André
Stefan
Manuel
Armin
Sebastian
Johannes
Christian
Artjom
Magdalena
Krzysztof
Torsten
Rostyslav
Paul
Clemens
Clara
Stefanie
Stephan

Klasse
Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 2
Gesamt
Gesamt
Gesamt
Gesamt
Gesamt
Masters 3
Gesamt
Frauen
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 3
Masters 3
Frauen
Masters 2
Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Gesamt
Gesamt
Frauen
Masters 2
Masters 3
Gesamt
Gesamt
Gesamt
Frauen
Frauen
Gesamt

Team

OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam

Rapha Cycling Club
Rapha Cycling Club

RV Lichterfelde Steglitz
SLDRGNG Niirnberg

LKK Gravel Team
Lkk Gravel Team

OSC Potsdam
Tri- Finsher Berlin
RSV Blankenfelde
LKK Gravel Team

Radteam Copenick

Traktor Friedrichshain
Traktor Friedrichshain

Luv&Light
Luv&Light
Tri-Finisher-Berlin e.V.

Radteam Copenick
Radteam Copenick
Radteam Copenick

Zeit
03:38:00
03:39:00
03:39:00
03:45:00
03:45:00
04:56:00
00:00:00
04:02:00
04:02:00
04:03:00
04:03:00
04:03:00
04:27:00
04:27:00
04:27:00
04:27:00
04:27:00
04:27:00
04:27:00
04:30:00
04:31:00
04:31:00
04:32:00
04:38:00
04:38:00
04:45:00
04:49:00
04:49:00
05:01:00
05:07:00
05:08:00
05:08:00
05:17:00
05:17:00
05:17:00



